Tasinabilir Ssd Diskler

Uriin

TEAM PD20M 1TB MAG PORTABLE SSD GRAY
2000/2000MB/s (TPSEG2001T0C108)

@'

1050/1000MB/s USB 3.2 GEN2 TYPE-C

n KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 LXD20K0OO1TG8 1TB
TASINABILIR SSD DisK

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 USB 3.2
g 1050/1000 MB/s LXD10SO01TG8
DT

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 USB 3.2
g 1050/1000 MB/s LXD10S002TG8

Marka

Team

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

10+

Fiyat

88,20 USD

72,45 USD

79,70 USD

147,52
usb



